South Coast Line

Effective from 20 October 2013, with minor amendments
from February 2015.

For detailed timetable information, please contact Transport
Info on 131 500 or our TTY number on 1800 637 500.

Explanation of definitions and symbols

a Service stops on request. Please signal the driver to board this train, or
inform the guard on the train if you're alighting at this station

e Service may depart earlier than the time shown

i Service arrives at or departs from Central, platforms 1 to 15
u Service stops to pick up customers only

Bus Service is operated by a bus

D  Service divides at Wollongong. If you're travelling beyond Wollongong,
please travel in the front four cars of this train

Information contained in this timetable is based on the latest details at
time of printing and is subject to change without notice.

Visit transportnsw.info ATransport



Effective from 20 October 2013 with amendments from February 2015

South Coast Line Monday to Friday - Bomaderry or Port Kembla to Central and Bondi Junction
Bus

Bomaderry 03:05 0405 05:18 06:43
Berry 03:19 04:15 05:27 06:52
Gerringong 03:35 04:24 05:36 07:01
Kiama 02:38 03:45 | 03:53 04:32 | 0436 05:15 05:45 | 05:57 06:37 07:10 | 07:15 07:55 | 08:17
Bombo 02:41 03:56 04:39 05:18 06:00 06:40 07:18 07:58 | 08:20
Minnamurra 02:46 04:01 04:43 05:23 06:05 06:45 07:23 08:03 | 08:24
Shellharbour Junction | 02:51 04:05 04:49 05:28 06:09 06:49 07:27 08:07 | 08:28
Oak Flats 02:55 04:09 04:52 05:32 06:13 06:53 07:31 08:11 | 08:32
Albion Park 02:59 04:13 04:55 05:35 06:16 06:56 07:35 08:14 | 08:36
Dapto 03:06 04:21 05:03 05:42 06:05 06:23 06:42 07:03 07:42 08:21 | 0843
Kembla Grange
Unanderra 03:11 04:26 05:08 05:48 06:10 06:29 06:48 07:09 07:48 08:27 | 08:49
Port Kembla 04:07 04:49 05:30 06:11 07:06 07:56 08:56
Port Kembla North 04:10 04:52 05:33 06:14 07:09 07:59 08:59
Cringila 04:12 04:54 05:35 06:16 07:11 08:01 09:01
Lysaghts 04:15a 04:57a 05:38a 06:19a 07:14a 08:04a 09:04a
Coniston 03:16 | 0418 04:31 05:00 05:13 | 05:41 | 05:53 06:01 | 06:15 | 06:22 06:34 06:53 07:14 | 0717 07:53 | 08:07 | 08:32 | 08:54 | 09:07
Wollongong 03:19 | 04:21 04:34 | 0447 05:03 05:17 | 05:44 | 05:56 06:04 | 06:18 | 06:25 06:37 | 06:43 | 06:56 07:17 | 07:20 07:57 | 08:10 | 08:35 | 09:05 | 09:10
North Wollongong | 03:21 | 04:23 04:36 | 04:49 05:05 05:19 | 05:46 | 05:58 06:06 | 06:20 | 06:27 06:39 | 06:45 | 06:58 07:19 | 07:22 07:59 | 08:12 | 08:37 | 09:07 | 09:12
Fairy Meadow 03:23 | 04:25 04:51 05:07 05:48 06:08 06:29 06:47 07:24 08:14 09:14
Towradgi 03:25 | 04:27 04:53 05:09 05:50 06:10 06:31 06:49 07:26 08:16 09:16
Corrimal 03:27 | 04:29 04:55 05:11 05:52 06:12 06:33 06:51 07:28 08:18 09:18
Bellambi 03:29 | 04:31 04:57 05:13 05:54 06:14 06:35 06:53 07:30 08:20 09:20
Woonona 03:32 | 0434 05:00 05:16 05:57 06:17 06:38 06:56 07:33 08:23 09:23
Bulli 03:34 | 04:36 05:02 05:18 05:59 06:19 06:40 06:58 07:35 08:25 09:25
Thirroul 03:37 | 04:40 04:45 | 05:06 05:22 05:28 | 06:02 | 06:07 | 06:10 | 06:23 | 06:29 | 06:43 06:48 | 07:02 | 07:07 | 07:10 | 07:28 | 07:38 08:08 | 08:28 | 08:46 | 09:16 | 09:28
Austinmer 03:39 05:08 06:13 07:13 07:40 08:30 09:30
Coledale 03:42 05:11 06:16 07:16 07:43 08:33 09:33
Wombarra 03:45 05:14 06:18 07:18 07:46 08:36 09:36
Scarborough 03:48 05:16 06:21 07:22 07:49 08:39 09:39
Coalcliff 03:52 05:21 06:26 07:26 07:53 08:43 09:43
Stanwell Park 03:57 05:26 06:31 07:30 07:58 08:48 09:48
Otford 04:01 05:30 06:35 07:34 08:02 08:52 09:52
Helensburgh 04:10 05:10 | 05:39 05:53 06:34 | 06:43 06:54 07:14 07:34 | 07:42 | 07:55 | 08:11 08:35 | 09:01 | 09:11 | 09:41 | 10:01
Waterfall 04:19 05:47 | 05:53 06:54 07:53 09:10 10:10
Heathcote 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:24
Engadine 06:01 07:01 08:01 08:27
Loftus 06:05 07:05 08:05
Sutherland 04:31 05:30 06:08 06:13 06:52 | 07:08 07:12 07:32 07:52 | 08:08 | 08:13 | 08:33 08:53 09:31 | 10:01
Hurstville 04:42 05:41 06:22 06:25 07:03 | 07:22 07:25 07:45 08:05 | 08:22 | 08:25 | 08:45 09:05 09:42 | 10:12
Wolli Creek 04:50 05:50 06:29 06:32 07:12 | 07:29 07:32 07:52 08:12 | 08:29 | 08:32 | 08:52 09:12 09:49 | 10:20
Sydenham 06:33 07:33 08:33
Redfern 04:59 05:59 06:39 06:42 07:22 | 07:39 07:42 08:02 08:22 | 08:39 | 0842 | 09:02 09:22 09:59%| 10:29%
Central 05:02 06:02 06:42 06:45 07:25 | 07:42 07:45 08:05 08:25 | 08:42 | 0845 | 09:05 09:25 10:02i[ 10:32i
Town Hall 05:05 06:05 06:45 06:48 07:28 | 07:45 07:48 08:08 08:28 | 08:45 | 08:48 | 09:08 09:28
Martin Place 05:06 06:06 06:47 06:49 07:30 | 07:47 07:50 08:10 08:30 | 08:47 | 08:50 | 09:10 09:30
Kings Cross 06:49 07:32 | 07:49 07:52 08:12 08:32 | 08:49 | 0852 | 09:12 09:32
Edgecliff 06:52 07:35 | 07:52 07:55 08:15 08:35 | 08:52 | 08:55 | 09:15 09:35
Bondi Junction 06:55 07:38 | 07:55 07:58 08:18 08:38 | 08:55 | 08:58 | 09:18 09:38




Effective from 20 October 2013 with amendments from February 2015

South Coast Line Monday to Friday - Bomaderry or Port Kembla to Central and Bondi Junction
Bomaderry 08:17 09:20 11:23 13:16 15:11 16:12
Berry 08:26 09:29 11:32 13:25 15:20 16:21
Gerringong 08:35 09:38 11:41 13:34 15:29 16:30
Kiama 08:44 | 08:55 09:47 | 09:54 10:54 11:50 | 11:55 12:55 1343 | 13:55 14:55 15:38 | 15:55 16:39 | 16:55
Bombo 08:58 09:57 10:57 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58
Minnamurra 09:03 10:02 11:02 12:03 13.03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03
Shellharbour Junction 09:.07 10:06 11:06 12:07 13.07 14:.07 15:07 16:07 17:07
Oak Flats 09:11 10:10 11:10 12:11 1311 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11
Albion Park 09:14 10:13 11:13 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14
Dapto 09:21 10:20 11:20 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21
Kembla Grange
Unanderra 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27
Port Kembla 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 | 15:10 15:56 16:56 17:56
Port Kembla North 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 | 15:13 15:59 16:59 17:59
Cringila 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 | 15:15 16:.01 17:01 18:01
Lysaghts 10:04a 11:04a 12:04a 13:04a 14:04a 15:04a| 15:183 16:04a 17:04a 18:04a
Coniston 09:32 | 10:.07 10:32 | 11:07 | 11:32| 12:.07 12:32 | 13:07 | 13:32 | 14:.07 14:32 15:07 | 15221 | 15:32 16:07 16:32 | 17:07 17:32 | 1807
Wollongong 09:35 | 10:10 10:35 | 11:10 | 11:35 | 12:10 12:35 | 13:10 | 13:35 | 1410 14:35 15:10 | 15:24 | 15:35 16:05 | 16:10 16:35 | 17:10 17:35 | 1810
North Wollongong 09:37 | 10:12 1037 | 11:12 | 11:37 | 12:12 12:37 | 1312 | 13:37 | 1412 14:37 15:12 | 15:226 | 15:37 16:07 | 16:12 16:37 | 17:12 17:37 | 18:12
Fairy Meadow 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 | 15:28 16:14 17:14 18:14
Towradgi 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 | 15:30 16:16 17:16 18:16
Corrimal 10:18 1118 12:18 13:18 1418 15:18 | 15:32 16:18 1718 18:18
Bellambi 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15220 | 15:34 16:20 17:20 18:20
Woonona 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 | 15:37 16:23 17:23 18:23
Bulli 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 | 15:39 16:25 17:25 18:25
Thirroul 09:46 | 10:28 1046 | 11:28 | 11:46 | 12:28 1246 | 13:28 | 13:46 | 14:28 14:46 1528 | 15:43 | 1546 | 1555 | 16:16 | 16:28 16:46 | 17:28 17:48 | 1829
Austinmer 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 15:58 16:30 17:30
Coledale 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:00 16:33 17:33
Wombarra 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:03 16:36 17:36
Scarborough 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:06 16:39 17:39
Coalcliff 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:10 16:43 17:43
Stanwell Park 10:48 11:48 12:48 1348 14:48 15:48 16:15 16:48 17:48
Otford 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:20 16:52 17:52
Helensburgh 10:11 ] 11:01 1111 | 1201 | 1211 13:01 13:11 | 1401 | 1411 | 15:01 1511 | 1551 | 16:01 16:11 | 16227 | 1643 | 17:01 17:13 | 1801 1813
Waterfall 11:11 1211 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:00 | 16:11 16:38 17:10 18:10
Heathcote 16:05
Engadine 16:08
Loftus 16:12
Sutherland 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 | 16:15 16:31 | 16:48 | 17:01 17:31 18:31
Hurstville 10:42 11:42 12:42 1342 14:42 1542 | 16:27 1642 | 17:03 | 17:12 17:42 18:42
Wolli Creek 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:51 | 16:34 16:51 | 1710 | 17:20 17:50 18:51
Sydenham
Redfern 10:5% 11:5% 12:5% 13:5% 14:5% 16:01e| 16:44 17:01e| 17:21 | 17:31 18:01 19:01e
Central 11:02i 12:02i 13:02i 14:02i 15:02i 16:04i| 16:47 17:04i| 1724 | 17:34 18:04 19:04i
Town Hall 16:50 17:27 | 17:37 18:07
Martin Place 16:52 1729 | 17:39 18:09
Kings Cross 16:54 17:31 | 17:41 18:11
Edgecliff 16:57 17:34 | 17:44 18:14
Bondi Junction 17:00 17:37 | 17:47 18:17




Effective from 20 October 2013 with amendments from February 2015

South Coast Line Monday to Friday - Bomaderry or Port Kembla to Central and Bondi Junction

Bus Bus

Bomaderry 17:14 18:16 19:19 20:31 22:12 22:50 00:53

Berry 17:23 18:25 19:28 20:41 22:22 23:.04 01.07

Gerringong 17:32 18:34 19:37 20:50 22:31 23:20 01:23

Kiama 1741 | 17:49 18:38 | 1843 | 18:55 19:46 | 19:49 20:31 20:59 | 21:16 21:55 22:40 | 22:55 23:30 | 23:55 | 00:55 | 01:33

Bombo 17:52 18:41 18:58 19:52 20:34 21:19 21:58 22:58 23:58 | 00:58

Minnamurra 17:57 18:46 19:03 19:57 20:39 21:24 22:03 23:.03 00:03 | 01:03

Shellharbour Junction 18:02 18:50 19:08 20:02 20:44 21:29 22:07 23:07 00:07 | 01.07

Oak Flats 18:.07 18:54 19:12 20:06 20:48 21:33 22:11 2311 00:11 | 01:11

Albion Park 1815 19:00 19:15 20:09 20:51 21:36 22:14 23:14 00:14 | 01:14

Dapto 18:22 19:09 19:22 20:16 20:58 21:43 22:21 23:21 00:21 | 01:21

Kembla Grange

Unanderra 18:28 19:15 19:27 20:22 21:05 21:48 22:27 23:27 00:27 | 01:27

Port Kembla 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56

Port Kembla North 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59

Cringila 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01

Lysaghts 19:04a 20:04a 21:04a 22:04a 23:04a

Coniston 1833 | 19:07 | 19:20 19:32 | 20:07 20:27 21:07 | 21:11 21:53 | 22:07 | 22:32 23.07 2332 00:32 | 01:32

Wollongong 1836 | 19:10 | 19:22 19:35 | 20:10 20:29 | 20:35 | 21:10 | 2113 | 21:35 21:55 | 2210 | 22:35 23:10 23:35 00:34 | 01:34

North Wollongong 18:38 | 19:12 19:37 | 20:12 20:37 | 2112 21:37 2212 | 22:37 23:12 23:37

Fairy Meadow 19:14 20:14 21:14 2214 2314

Towradgi 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 2316

Corrimal 19:18 20:18 21:18 2218 2318

Bellambi 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

Woonona 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 2323

Bulli 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25

Thirroul 1848 | 19:28 19:46 | 20:28 20:46 | 21:28 21:46 2228 | 22:46 23:28 23:46

Austinmer 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

Coledale 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

Wombarra 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36

Scarborough 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39

Coalcliff 19:43 20:43 2143 22:43 2343

Stanwell Park 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 2348

Otford 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52

Helensburgh 19:13 | 20:01 20:12 | 21:01 2111 | 22:01 22:11 23:01 | 23:11 00:01 00:11

Waterfall 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 23:24 | 00:10 00:24

Heathcote 23:29 00:29

Engadine 2332 00:31

Loftus 23:36 00:36

Sutherland 19:32 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31 | 23:39 00:31 | 00:39

Hurstville 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 2342 | 23:51 00:42 | 00:53

Wolli Creek 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 | 00:06 00:53

Sydenham 00:10

Redfern 19:5% 20:5% 21:5% 22:5% 23:5%| 00:16 01:05

Central 20:02i 21:02i 22:02i 23:02i 00:02i| 00:19 01:09i

Town Hall 00:22

Martin Place 00:24

Kings Cross 00:26

Edgecliff 00:29

Bondi Junction 00:32




Effective from 20 October 2013 with amendments from February 2015

m South Coast Line Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays — Bomaderry or Port Kembla to Central and Bondi Junction

e ——
Bus

Bomaderry 03:30 05:16 06:26 08:32 10:31 12:29
Berry 03:44 05:26 06:36 08:42 10:41 12:39
Gerringong 04:00 05:36 06:45 08:51 10:50 12:48
Kiama 02:38 | 04:10 | 04:15 05:45 | 05:57 06:54 | 07:00 07:58 09:00 | 09:04 09:58 10:59 | 11:06 11:59 12:57 | 13:04
Bombo 02:41 04:18 06:00 07:03 08:01 09:07 10:01 11.09 12:02 13:07
Minnamurra 02:46 04:23 06:05 07:08 08:06 09:12 10:06 11:14 12:07 13:12
Shellharbour Junction | 02:51 04:28 06:09 07:12 08:10 09:16 10:10 11:18 12:11 13:16
Oak Flats 02:55 04:32 06:13 07:16 08:14 09:20 10:14 11:22 12:15 13:20
Albion Park 02:59 04:35 06:16 07:23 08:17 09:26 10:17 11.27 1218 13:26
Dapto 03:06 04:43 06:24 07:31 08:25 | 09:02 09:34 10:26 11:35 12:26 13:34
Kembla Grange 09:37a 10:30a 11:38a 12:30a 13:37a
Unanderra 03:11 04:49 06:30 07:37 08:32 | 09:09 09:41 10:34 11:42 12:34 13:41
Port Kembla 04:55 06:15 07:16 08:14 09:14 10:19 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14
Port Kembla North 04:58 06:18 07:19 08:17 09:17 10:22 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17
Cringila 05:00 06:20 07:21 08:19 09:19 10:24 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19
Lysaghts 05:02a 06:22a 07:23a 08:21a 09:21a 10:26a 11:21a 12:21a 13:21a 14:21a
Coniston 03:16 04:54 | 05:05 06:25 06:35 | 07:26 07:42 | 08:24 | 08:37 | 09:14 | 09:24 09:46 | 10:29 | 10:39 | 11:24 1147 | 12224 | 1239 | 13:224 1346 | 14:24
Wollongong 03:30 04:58 | 05:09 | 05:32 | 06:30 06:41 | 07:30 07:45 | 08:28 | 08:44 | 09:18 | 09:28 09:49 | 10:32 | 10:42 | 11:28 11:50 | 12:28 | 12:42 | 13:28 13:49 | 14:28
North Wollongong | 03:32 05:00 | 05:11 | 05:34 | 06:32 06:43 | 07:32 07:47 | 08:30 | 08:46 | 09:20 | 09:30 09:51 | 10:34 | 10:44 | 11:30 11:52 1 12:30 | 12:44 | 13:30 13:51 | 14:30
Fairy Meadow 03:34 05:02 | 05:13 | 05:36 | 06:34 07:34 08:32 09:32 10:37 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32
Towradgi 03:36 05:04 | 05:15 | 05:38 | 06:36 07:36 08:34 09:34 10:39 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34
Corrimal 03:38 05:06 | 05:17 | 05:40 | 06:38 07:38 08:36 09:36 10:41 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36
Bellambi 03:40 05:08 | 05:19 | 05:42 | 06:40 07:40 08:38 09:38 10:43 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38
Woonona 03:42 05:10 | 05:21 | 05:44 | 06:42 07:42 08:40 09:40 10:45 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40
Bulli 03:45 05:13 | 05:24 | 05:47 | 06:45 07:45 08:43 09:43 10:47 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43
Thirroul 03:48 05:16 | 05:27 | 05:50 | 06:48 06:52 | 07:48 07:59 | 08:46 | 08:55 | 09:29 | 09:46 10:00 [ 10:517 | 10:53 | 11:46 12:01 | 12:46 | 12:53 | 13:46 14:00 | 14:46
Austinmer 03:50 05:18 06:54 08:57 10:55 12:55
Coledale 03:53 05:21 06:57 09:00 10:58 12:58
Wombarra 03:55 05:24 07:00 09:03 11.01 13:01
Scarborough 03:58 05:26 07:02 09:05 11:03 13:03
Coalcliff 04:02 05:31 07:07 09:10 11.08 13:08
Stanwell Park 04:07 05:35 07:11 09:14 11:12 13:12
Otford 04:11 05:39 07:15 09:18 11:16 13:16
Helensburgh 04:19 05:47 06:15 07:23 08:24 09:26 | 09:53 10:24 11:24 12:26 13:24 14:25
Waterfall 04:29 05:56 06:24 07:32 08:33 09:36 | 10:02 10:35 11:33 12:35 13:33 14:34
Heathcote
Engadine
Loftus
Sutherland 04:39 06:07 06:35 07:44 08:44 0946 | 10:14 10:45 11:44 12:45 13:44 14:44
Hurstville 04:50 06:18 06:46 07:55 08:55 09:56 | 10:25 10:55 11:55 12:56 13:55 14:55
Wolli Creek 04:58 06:26 06:54 08:03 09:03 10:04 | 10:33 11:03 12:03 13:04 14:03 15:03
Sydenham 05:02
Redfern 05:08 06:35 07:03 08:13 09:13 10:14 | 10:43 11:13 1213 13:14 14:13 15:13
Central 05:13 06:40 07:08 08:18 09:18 10:18 | 10:48 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18
Town Hall 05:16 06:43 07:11 08:21 09:21 10:21 | 10:51 11:21 12:21 1321 14:21 15:21
Martin Place 05:18 06:45 07:13 08:23 09:23 10:23 | 10:53 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23
Kings Cross 05:21 06:48 07:16 08:26 09:26 10:26 | 10:56 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26
Edgecliff 05:23 06:50 07:18 08:28 09:28 10:28 | 10:58 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28
Bondi Junction 05:26 06:53 07:21 08:31 09:31 10:31 | 11:01 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31




Effective from 20 October 2013 with amendments from February 2015

m South Coast Line Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays — Bomaderry or Port Kembla to Central and Bondi Junction

e ——
Bus Bus
Bomaderry 14:29 16:29 18:25 20:31 23:20 01:22
Berry 14:38 16:39 18:35 20:42 23:34 01:36
Gerringong 14:47 16:48 18:44 20:51 23:50 01:52
Kiama 13:59 14:55 | 15:00 15:59 16:57 | 17:04 17:57 18:53 | 19:08 19:57 21:00 | 21:04 22:33 23:17 | 00:00 | 00:07 | 02:02
Bombo 14:.02 15:.07 16:02 17.07 18:.00 19:11 20:00 21:.07 22:36 23:20 00:10
Minnamurra 14:07 15:12 16:07 17:12 18:05 19:16 20:05 21:12 22:41 23:25 00:15
Shellharbour Junction | 14:11 15:16 16:11 17:16 18:09 19:20 20:09 21:16 22:47 23:29 00:20
Oak Flats 14:15 15:20 16:15 17:20 18:13 19:24 20:13 21:20 22:51 23:33 00:24
Albion Park 1418 15:26 16:18 17:26 1816 19:29 20:16 21:23 22:54 23:38 00:27
Dapto 14:26 15:34 16:25 17:34 18:24 19:37 20:25 21:32 23:02 23:45 00:35
Kembla Grange 14:30a 15:37a 16:30a 17:37a 18:28a
Unanderra 14:34 15:41 16:33 17:41 18:32 19:43 20:32 21:39 23:07 23:51 00:40
Port Kembla 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 19:48 20:40 21:40 23:17 | 2342
Port Kembla North 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:43 21:43 23:20 | 23:45
Cringila 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:45 21:45 23:22 | 2347
Lysaghts 15:21a 16:21a 17:21a 18:21a 19:21a 20:47a 21:47a 23:24a| 23:50a
Coniston 14:39 | 15224 15:46 | 16224 | 16:38 | 17:24 17:46 | 1824 | 1837 | 1924 19:48 | 19:56 | 20:37 | 20:50 21:44 | 21:50 | 23:12 | 23:29 | 23:53 | 23:56 00:47
Wollongong 14:42 | 15:28 15:49 | 16:28 | 16:41 | 17:28 17:49 | 1828 | 1841 | 19:28 19:49 | 20:00 | 20:38 | 20:54 21:46 | 21:54 | 23:14 | 23:34 | 23:55 | 23:59 00:49
North Wollongong | 14:44 | 15:30 15:51 ] 16:30 | 16:43 | 17:30 17:51] 18:30 | 1843 | 19:30 20:02 20:56 21:56 2336
Fairy Meadow 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:04 20:58 21:58 23:38
Towradgi 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:06 21:00 22:00 23:40
Corrimal 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:08 21:02 22:02 23:42
Bellambi 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:10 21:04 22:04 23:44
Woonona 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:12 21:06 22:06 23:46
Bulli 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:15 21:09 22:09 23:49
Thirroul 14:53 | 15:46 16:00 | 16:46 | 16:52 | 17:46 18:00 | 1846 | 1852 | 19:46 20:18 21:12 22:12 23:52
Austinmer 14:55 16:55 18:54 21:15 22:15 23:55
Coledale 14:58 16:57 1857 21:17 22:17 23:57
Wombarra 15:01 17:00 19:00 21:20 22:20 00:00
Scarborough 15:03 17:03 19:02 21:23 22:23 00:03
Coalcliff 15:08 17:07 19:.07 21:27 22:27 00:07
Stanwell Park 15:12 17:11 19:11 21:31 22:31 00:11
Otford 15:16 17:15 19:15 21:35 22:35 00:15
Helensburgh 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:25 19:23 20:43 21:44 22:44 00:24
Waterfall 15:34 16:35 17:33 18:34 19:32 20:52 21:53 22:53 00:33
Heathcote 00:37
Engadine 00:40
Loftus 00:45
Sutherland 15:45 16:45 17:44 18:44 19:44 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:47
Hurstville 15:56 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:58
Wolli Creek 16:04 17:03 18:03 19.03 20:03
Sydenham
Redfern 16:14 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:30 22:30 23:30 01:15
Central 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:35 22:35 23:35 01:19i
Town Hall 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:38 22:38 23:38
Martin Place 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:40 22:40 23:40
Kings Cross 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:43 22:43 23:43
Edgecliff 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:45 22:45 23:45
Bondi Junction 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:48 22:48 23:48




Effective from 20 October 2013 with amendments from February 2015

South Coast Line Monday to Friday — Bondi Junction and Central to Bomaderry or Port Kembla
Bondi Junction 04:55 07:59 09:13
Edgecliff 04:58 08:02 09:16
Kings Cross 05:01 08:05 09:19
Martin Place 05:03 05:57 06:48 | 07:18 08:07 09:21
Town Hall 05:06 06:00 06:51 | 07:21 08:10 09:24
Central 04:40i 05:09 06:03 06:54 | 07:24 08:13 09:27
Redfern 04:43 05:11 06:05 06:56 | 07:26 08:15 09:29
Sydenham 05:16
Wolli Creek 04:52 05:20 06:12 07:04 | 07:34 08:24 09:37
Hurstville 05:01 05:35 06:21 07:15 | 07:43 08:33 09:46
Sutherland 05:12 05:48 06:32 07:00 | 07:26 | 07:56 08:45 09:58
Loftus 05:14 05:50 06:34 07:03
Engadine 05:19 05:55 06:39 07:08
Heathcote 05:22 05:58 06:42 07:11
Waterfall 05:27 06:03 | 06:13 06:52 07:17 | 07:38 08:58 | 09:16
Helensburgh 05:36 06:22 07:01 07:26 | 07:47 | 08:16 09:.07 | 0926 | 10:19
Otford 05:44 06:29 07:08 07:33 | 07:54 09:14 | 09:33
Stanwell Park 05:48 06:33 07:12 07:37 | 07:58 09:18 | 09:37
Coalcliff 05:53 06:40 07:17 07:42 | 08:03 09:28 | 09:43
Scarborough 05:57 06:45 07:22 07:47 | 08:08 09:33 | 0948
Wombarra 06:00 06:47 07:24 07:49 | 08:10 09:35 | 09:50
Coledale 06:02 06:50 07:27 07:52 | 0813 09:38 | 09:53
Austinmer 06:05 06:53 07:30 07:55| 08:16 09:41 | 09:56
Thirroul 04:49 05:29 06:08 06:29 06:55 | 06:59 | 07:32 07:57 | 08:18 | 08:40 09:02 | 09:44 | 09:58 | 1043
Bulli 04:52 05:31 06:31 07:01 | 07:35 08:00 | 08:21 09:05 10:01
Woonona 04:54 05:34 06:34 07:04 | 07:37 08:02 | 08:23 09:07 10:03
Bellambi 04:56 05:36 06:36 07:06 | 07:39 08:04 | 08:25 09:09 10:05
Corrimal 04:59 05:38 06:38 07:08 | 07:42 08:07 | 08:28 09:12 10:08
Towradgi 05:00 05:40 06:40 07:10 | 07:43 08:08 | 08:29 09:13 10:09
Fairy Meadow 05:02 05:42 06:42 07:12 | 07:45 08:10 | 08:31 09:15 10:11
North Wollongong 05:05 05:44 06:17 06:44 07:04 | 07:14 | 07:48 08:13 | 08:34 | 08:49 09:18 | 09:53 | 10:14 | 10:52
Wollongong 03:36 04:01 | 05:00 05:09 | 05:12 | 05:39 | 05:48 | 06:02 | 06:21 06:48 07:10 | 07:18 | 07:53 08:17 | 08:37 | 08:53 09:22 | 10:00 | 10:18 | 10:56
Coniston 03:38 04:03 | 05:02 05:11 | 05:14 | 05:42 | 05:50 | 06:04 | 06:23 06:50 07:14 | 07:20 | 07:55 08:19 08:55 09:24 | 10:02 | 10:20 | 10:58
Lysaghts 05:14a 05:53a 06:53a 07:23a 08:22a 09:27a 10:23a
Cringila 05:16 05:55 06:55 07:25 08:24 09:29 10:25
Port Kembla North 05:18 05:57 06:57 07:27 08:26 09:31 10:27
Port Kembla 05:21 06:00 07:00 07:30 08:29 09:34 10:30
Unanderra 0343 04:09 | 05:09 05:19 | 05:49 06:11 | 06:30 07:20 08:00 09:00 10:08 11:03
Kembla Grange
Dapto 03:49 04:23 | 05:15 05:25 | 05:54 06:17 | 06:35 07:27 08:06 09:06 10:22 11:22
Albion Park 03:56 04:30 | 05:21 05:36 | 06:01 06:42 07:35 08:15 09:15 10:28 11:28
Oak Flats 03:59 04:33 | 05:24 05:39 | 06:04 06:45 07:38 08:18 09:18 10:31 11:31
Shellharbour Junction 04:02 04:46 | 05:27 05:42 | 06:07 06:48 07:41 08:26 09:21 10:35 11:35
Minnamurra 04:09 04:52 | 05:34 0548 | 06:14 06:54 07:46 08:33 09:27 10:40 11:40
Bombo 04:14 04:57 | 05:39 05:53 | 06:18 06:59 07:51 08:38 09:32 10:44 11:44
Kiama 03:19 | 04:17 | 04:39 | 05:00 | 05:42 | 05:50 05:56 | 06:21 07:02 | 07:15 07:54 08:41 | 08:48 09:35 | 09:52 10:47 11:47 | 12:00
Gerringong 03:28 04:48 05:59 07:24 08:57 10:01 12:09
Berry 03:37 04:57 06:08 07:33 09:06 10:10 12:18
Bomaderry 03:46 05:06 06:17 07:42 09:15 10:19 12:27




Effective from 20 October 2013 with amendments from February 2015

South Coast Line Monday to Friday — Bondi Junction and Central to Bomaderry or Port Kembla
Bondi Junction 09:56 14:25 16:32 16:52 | 17:12
Edgecliff 09:59 14:28 16:35 16:55 | 17:15
Kings Cross 10:02 14:31 16:38 16:58 | 17:18
Martin Place 10:04 14:33 16:40 17:00 | 17:20
Town Hall 10:.07 14:36 16:43 17:03 | 17:23
Central 10:10 | 10:23i 11:23i 12:23i 13:23i 14:23i 14:39 | 15:22i 15:54i| 16:24i 16:46 17:06 | 17:26
Redfern 10:12 | 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 14:41 | 15:25 15:57 | 16:27 16:48 17:08 | 17:28
Sydenham 14:46
Wolli Creek 10:21 | 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 14:50 | 15:34 16:06 | 16:36 16:56 17:16 | 17:36
Hurstville 10:30 | 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:05 | 15:44 16:15 | 16:45 17:05 17:25 | 17:45
Sutherland 10:41 | 10:55 1155 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:18 | 15:55 16:27 | 16:56 17:16 17:36 | 17:56
Loftus 15:20 17:38
Engadine 15:25 17:43
Heathcote 15:28 17:46
Waterfall 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 | 1446 15:16 | 15:34 16:16 17:16 17:53
Helensburgh 10:26 | 11:02 [ 11:15 | 11:26 | 12:15 12:26 | 13:15 | 13:26 | 14:15 14:26 | 14:55 | 15:15 15:26 | 1543 | 16:15 16:26 | 16:47 | 17:16 17:25 | 17:38 18:02 | 18:17
Otford 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 | 15:02 15:33 16:33 17:32
Stanwell Park 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 | 15:06 15:37 16:37 17:36
Coalcliff 1043 1143 12:43 13:43 14:43 | 15:11 15:43 16:43 17:44
Scarborough 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 | 15:16 15:48 16:48 17:48
Wombarra 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 | 15118 15:50 16:50 17:51
Coledale 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 | 15:21 15:53 16:53 17:53
Austinmer 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 | 1524 15:56 16:56 17:56
Thirroul 10:58 | 11:26 | 11:40 | 11:58 | 12:40 12:58 | 13:40 | 13:58 | 14:40 14:58 | 15:26 | 15:40 15:58 16:40 16:58 | 17:12 | 17:41 17:58 | 18:02 | 18:06 | 18:26 | 18:41
Bulli 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 | 15:29 16:01 17:01 | 17:14 18:09
Woonona 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 [ 1531 16:03 17:03 | 17:17 18:11
Bellambi 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 | 15:33 16:05 17:05 | 17:19 18:13
Corrimal 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 | 15:36 16:08 17:08 | 17:21 18:16
Towradgi 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 | 15:37 16:09 17:09 | 17:23 18:17
Fairy Meadow 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 | 15:39 16:11 17:11 | 17:25 18:19
North Wollongong | 11:14 | 11:35 | 11:49 | 12:14 | 12:49 13:14 | 13:49 | 1414 | 14:49 15:14 | 1542 | 15:49 16:14 16:49 17:14 | 17:28 | 17:50 1811 | 18:22 | 1835 | 18:50
Wollongong 11:18 | 11:38 | 11:53 | 12:18 | 12:53 13:18 | 13:53 | 14:18 | 14:53 15:18 | 1546 | 15:53 16:18 16:53 1718 | 17:32 | 17:54 18:18 | 18:26 | 18:39 | 18:54
Coniston 11:20 11:55 | 12:20 | 12:55 13:220 | 13:55 | 14:20 | 14:55 15:20 15:55 16:20 16:55 17:20 | 17:34 | 17:56 1820 | 18:28 | 1840 | 18:56
Lysaghts 11:23a 12:233 13:233 14:23a 15:23a 16:23a 17:23a 18:31a
Cringila 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:33
Port Kembla North | 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:35
Port Kembla 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:38
Unanderra 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 17:39 | 18:01 18:29 18:46 | 19:01
Kembla Grange
Dapto 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 17:45 | 18:07 18:35 18:51 | 19:08
Albion Park 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 17:52 1 1814 1859 | 19:17
Oak Flats 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 17:55 | 18:17 19:02 | 19:19
Shellharbour Junction 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:00 | 18:20 19:05 | 19:23
Minnamurra 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:05 | 18:26 19:11 | 19:28
Bombo 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 1810 | 18:31 19:16 | 19:33
Kiama 12:35 13:35 | 13:50 14:35 15:35 | 15:41 16:35 | 16:43 17:35 | 17:45 18:13 | 18:34 | 18:48 19:19 | 19:36
Gerringong 13:59 15:50 16:52 17:54 18:57
Berry 14:08 15:59 17:01 18:03 19:06
Bomaderry 14:17 16:08 17:10 18:12 19:15




Effective from 20 October 2013 with amendments from February 2015

South Coast Line Monday to Friday — Bondi Junction and Central to Bomaderry or Port Kembla
Bus Bus Bus

Bondi Junction 17:32 17:42 | 17:52 18:22 21:55 22:55
Edgecliff 17:35 17:45 | 17:55 18:25 21:58 22:58
Kings Cross 17:38 17:48 | 17:58 18:28 22:01 23:01
Martin Place 17:40 17:50 | 18:00 18:30 22:03 23:03
Town Hall 17:43 17:53 | 18:03 18:33 22:06 23:06
Central 17:46 17:56 | 18:06 18:36 | 18:41i 19:22i 20:23i 21:23i 22:09 | 22:23i 23:09 | 23:23i 00:23i
Redfern 17:48 17:58 | 18:08 18:38 | 18:44 19:25 20:26 21:26 22:11 | 22:26 23:11 | 23:26 00:26
Sydenham 22:16 23:16
Wolli Creek 17:56 18:06 | 18:16 18:46 | 18:56 19:36 20:35 21:35 22:20 | 22:35 23:20 | 23:35 00:35
Hurstville 18:05 18:15 | 18:25 18:55 | 19:05 19:45 20:44 21:44 22:35 | 22:44 23:35 | 2344 00:44
Sutherland 18:16 1829 | 18:36 19:09 | 19:16 19:56 20:55 21:55 22:48 | 22:55 23:48 | 23:55 00:55
Loftus 18:31 19:11 22:50 23:50
Engadine 18:36 19:16 22:55 23:55
Heathcote 18:39 19:19 22:58 23:58
Waterfall 18:16 18:44 1853 | 19:24 19:33 20:16 21:16 22:16 | 23.03 23:16 | 00:03 00:16 | 01.07
Helensburgh 18:25 | 1837 18:57 | 19:02 19:36 19:42 | 20:16 20:26 | 21:15 | 21:26 | 22:15 22:26 23:15 | 23:26 00:15 00:25 | 01:16
Otford 18:32 19:09 19:49 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:32 | 01:23
Stanwell Park 18:36 | 18:47 19:13 19:53 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 00:36 | 01:27
Coalcliff 18:41 19:18 19:58 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43 00:41 | 01:32
Scarborough 18:46 19:23 20:03 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48 00:46 | 01:36
Wombarra 18:48 19:25 20:05 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:48 | 01:39
Coledale 18:51 19:28 20:08 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53 00:51 | 01:42
Austinmer 18:54 | 19:01 19:31 20:11 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56 00:54 | 01:44
Thirroul 18:44 | 1856 | 19:03 | 19:07 19:21 | 19:33 20:01 20:13 | 20:41 20:58 | 21:40 | 21:58 | 22:40 22:58 23:40 | 23:58 00:40 00:56 | 01:47
Bulli 18:46 19:09 19:36 20:16 21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01 00:59 | 01:49
Woonona 18:49 19:12 19:38 20:18 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03 01:01 | 01:52
Bellambi 1851 19:14 19:40 20:20 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05 01:03 | 01:54
Corrimal 18:53 19:16 19:43 20:23 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08 01:06 | 01:56
Towradgi 18:55 19:18 19:44 20:24 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09 01:07 | 01:58
Fairy Meadow 18:57 19:20 19:46 20:26 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11 01:09 | 02:00
North Wollongong 19:00 19:12 | 19:23 19:30 | 19:49 20:10 20:29 | 20:50 21:14 | 21:49 | 22:14 | 22:49 23:14 2349 | 00:14 00:49 01:12 | 02:03
Wollongong 19:04 19:15 | 19:27 19:34 | 19:54 20:14 20:33 | 20:54 21:18 | 21:53 | 22:18 | 2253 23:18 23:53 | 00:18 00:53 01:16 | 02:22
Coniston 19:.06 19:29 19:36 | 19:56 20:16 20:35 | 20:56 21:20 | 21:55 | 22:20 | 2255 23:20 23:55 | 00:20 00:55 01:18 | 02:24
Lysaghts 19:09a 19:32a 19:5% 20:383 21:23a 22:23a 23:23a 00:23a 01:21a
Cringila 19:11 19:34 20:01 20:40 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:25 01:23
Port Kembla North 19:13 19:36 20:03 20:42 21:27 22:27 23:27 00:27 01:25
Port Kembla 19:16 19:39 20:06 20:45 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30 01:28
Unanderra 19:41 20:23 21:04 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00 02:29
Kembla Grange
Dapto 19:47 20:29 21:10 22:06 23:06 00:06 01:06 02:35
Albion Park 19:54 20:36 21:20 22:15 23:15 00:15 01:15 02:42
Oak Flats 19:57 20:39 21:23 22:18 23:18 00:18 01:18 02:45
Shellharbour Junction 20:00 20:42 21:27 22:22 23:22 00:22 01:22 02:48
Minnamurra 20:06 20:48 21:33 22:27 23:27 00:27 01:27 02:53
Bombo 20:11 20:53 21:38 22:32 23:32 00:32 01:32 02:58
Kiama 19:52 20:14 20:56 | 21:04 21:41 | 21:49 22:35 23:35 | 23:43 00:35 01:35 | 01:43 03:01
Gerringong 20:01 21:13 21:59 23:53 01:53
Berry 20:10 21:22 22:15 00:09 02:09
Bomaderry 20:19 21:31 22:29 00:23 02:23




Effective from 20 October 2013 with amendments from February 2015

m South Coast Line Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays — Bondi Junction and Central to Bomaderry or Port Kembla

Bondi Junction 06:15 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13
Edgecliff 06:18 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16
Kings Cross 06:21 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19
Martin Place 06:24 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22
Town Hall 06:26 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24
Central 05:19i 06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29
Redfern 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31
Sydenham

Wolli Creek 05:30 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39u 10:39u 11:3% 12:39u 13:39u
Hurstville 05:39 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:48u 10:48u 11:48u 12:48u 13:48u
Sutherland 05:50 06:59 08:01 09:01 10:00u 11:00u 12:01u 13:00u 14:00u
Loftus

Engadine

Heathcote

Waterfall 06:01 07:10 08:12 09:12 10:13u 11:13u 12:16u 13:15u 14:13u
Helensburgh 06:11 07:19 08:22 09:22 10:23 11:23 12:25 13:24 14:23
Otford 06:18 07:26 09:29 11:30 13:31

Stanwell Park 06:23 07:31 09:34 11:35 13:36

Coalcliff 06:29 07:35 09:40 11:39 13:40

Scarborough 06:34 07:40 09:45 11:44 13:45

Wombarra 06:37 07:42 09:48 11:47 1347

Coledale 06:39 07:45 09:50 11:49 13:50

Austinmer 06:42 07:48 09:53 11:52 13.53

Thirroul 05:35 06:45 06:57 | 07:50 08:02 | 08:47 0853 | 09:56 | 10:02 | 10:48 10:58 | 11:55 | 12:02 | 12:50 12:53 | 13:55 | 14:02 | 14:48
Bulli 05:37 06:59 08:04 08:55 10:04 11:00 12:04 12:55 14:04
Woonona 05:40 07:02 08:07 08:58 10:07 11:03 12:07 12:58 14:07
Bellambi 05:42 07:04 08:09 09:00 10:09 11:.05 12:09 13:00 14:09
Corrimal 05:44 07:06 08:11 09:02 10:11 11:07 12:11 13:02 14:11
Towradgi 05:46 07:08 08:13 09:04 10:13 11:.09 12:13 13:04 14:13

Fairy Meadow 05:48 07:10 08:15 09:06 10:15 11:11 12:15 13:06 14:15

North Wollongong 05:50 06:54 07:12 | 07:59 08:17 | 08:56 09:08 | 10:05 | 10:17 | 10:57 11:13 ] 12:04 | 1217 | 12:59 13:08 | 14:04 | 1417 | 14:57
Wollongong 04:56 05:54 | 06:05 | 06:58 07:16 | 08:03 | 08:09 | 08:21 | 09:00 09:12 | 10:09 | 10:21 | 11:02 11:17 | 1209 | 12:21 | 13:02 13:12 | 14:09 | 14:21 | 15:02
Coniston 04:58 05:56 | 06:07 | 07:00 07:18 08:11 | 08:23 | 09:02 09:14 | 10:11 | 10:223 | 11:04 119 | 1211 | 12:23 | 13:04 13:14 | 1411 | 14:23 | 15:04
Lysaghts 05:59 07:21a 08:26a 09:17a 10:26a 11:22a 12:26a 13:17a 14:26a
Cringila 06:01 07:23 08:28 09:19 10:28 11:24 12:28 13:19 14:28

Port Kembla North 06:03 07:25 08:30 09:21 10:30 11:26 12:30 13:21 14:30

Port Kembla 06:06 07:28 08:33 09:24 10:33 11:29 12:33 13:24 14:33
Unanderra 05:04 06:14 | 07:06 08:16 09:09 10:19 11:10 12:17 13:10 14:17 15:10
Kembla Grange 10:22a 11:14a 12:21a 13:14a 14:21a 15:14a
Dapto 05:11 06:25 | 07:14 08:26 09:17 10:28 11:18 12:27 13:18 14:28 15:18
Albion Park 05:18 06:31 | 07:21 08:32 09:25 10:34 11:29 12:33 13:26 14:34 15:26
Oak Flats 05:21 06:34 | 07:24 08:35 09:28 10:37 11:32 12:36 13:29 14:37 15:29
Shellharbour Junction 05:25 06:38 | 07:28 08:39 09:33 10:41 11:35 12:40 13:32 14:41 15:32
Minnamurra 05:30 06:43 | 07:33 08:43 09:38 10:46 11:40 12:45 13:37 14:46 15:37
Bombo 05:34 06:47 | 07:37 08:48 09:43 10:50 11:45 12:49 1342 14:50 15:42
Kiama 03:48 | 05:37 | 05:50 06:50 | 07:40 | 07:46 08:51 09:46 | 09:56 10:53 11:48 | 11:53 12:52 13:45 | 13:48 14:53 15:45 | 15:48
Gerringong 03:57 05:59 07:57 10:05 12:02 13:57 15:57
Berry 04:07 06:08 08:06 10:14 12:11 14:06 16:06
Bomaderry 04:17 06:18 08:16 10:24 12:21 14:16 16:16




Effective from 20 October 2013 with amendments from February 2015

m South Coast Line Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays — Bondi Junction and Central to Bomaderry or Port Kembla

e ——
Bus Bus Bus

Bondi Junction 14:13 15:13 15:43 | 16:13 17:13D 1813 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 | 2313 00:18
Edgecliff 14:16 15:16 15:46 | 16:16 17:16D 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 | 23:16 00:21
Kings Cross 14:19 15:19 15:49 | 16:19 17:19D 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 | 23:19 00:24
Martin Place 14:22 15:22 15:52 | 16:22 17:22D 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 | 2322 00:27
Town Hall 14:24 15:24 15:54 | 16:24 17:24D 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 | 2324 00:29
Central 14:29 15:29 15:59 | 16:29 17:29D 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 | 23:29 00:34
Redfern 14:31 15:31 16:01 | 16:31 17:31D 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 | 2331 00:36
Sydenham
Wolli Creek 14:39u 15:39u 16:09u| 16:39u 17:39uD 18:39u 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 | 23:39 00:44
Hurstville 14:48u 15:48u 16:19u| 16:48u 17:48uD 18:48u 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 | 2348 00:53
Sutherland 15:00u 16:00u 16:3Tu| 17:00u 18:00uD 19:00u 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 | 23:59 01:04
Loftus 01:06
Engadine 0111
Heathcote 01:14
Waterfall 15:13u 16:13u 16:44u| 17:13u 18:15uD 19:15u 20:11 21:11 22:10 23:10 | 00:10 01:20
Helensburgh 15:23 16:23 16:54 | 17:23 18:24D 19:24 20:21 21:21 22:19 23:19 | 00:19 01:29
Otford 15:30 17:30 19:31 20:28 21:28 22:26 23:26 | 00:26 01:36
Stanwell Park 15:35 17:35 19:36 20:33 21:33 22:31 23:31 | 00:31 01:40
Coalcliff 15:39 17:39 19:40 20:37 21:37 22:35 23:35 | 00:35 01:45
Scarborough 15:44 17:44 19:45 20:42 21:42 22:40 23:40 | 00:40 01:49
Wombarra 15:47 17:47 19:48 20:44 21:45 22:43 23:43 | 00:43 01:52
Coledale 15:49 17:49 19:50 20:47 21:47 22:45 2345 | 00:45 01:55
Austinmer 15:52 17:52 19:53 20:50 21:50 22:48 23:48 | 00:48 01:57
Thirroul 14:53 | 15:55 | 16:02 | 16:48 16:53 | 17:220 | 17:55 | 18:02 | 18:49D 18:53 | 19:56 20:00 | 20:53 21:53 22:51 23:51 | 00:51 02:00
Bulli 14:55 16:04 16:55 18:.04 18:55 20:02 | 20:56 21:56 22:54 23:54 | 00:54 02:02
Woonona 14:58 16:07 16:58 18:07 18:58 20:05 | 20:58 21:58 22:56 23:56 | 00:56 02:05
Bellambi 15:00 16:09 17:00 18:09 19:00 20:07 | 21:00 22:00 22:58 23:58 | 00:58 02:07
Corrimal 15:02 16:11 17:02 18:11 19:02 20:09 | 21.03 22:03 23:01 00:01 | 01:01 02:09
Towradgi 15:04 16:13 17:04 18:13 19:04 20:11 | 21:.04 22:04 23:02 00:02 | 01:02 02:11
Fairy Meadow 15:06 16:15 17:06 18:15 19:06 20:13 | 21:06 22:06 23:04 00:04 | 01:04 02:13
North Wollongong | 15:08 | 16:04 | 16:17 | 16:57 17:08 | 17:229 | 18:04 | 18:17 | 18:58D 19:08 | 20:04 20:15 | 21:09 22:09 23:07 00:07 | 01:07 02:16
Wollongong 15:12 | 16:09 | 16:21 | 17:01 17:12 | 17:31 | 1808 | 18:21 19:06 19:12 | 20:08 | 20:13 | 20:18 | 21:15 21:19 | 22:15 | 22:20 | 23:13 23:21 | 00:13 | 01:15 02:22
Coniston 15:14 | 16:11 | 16:23 | 17:03 17:14 18:10 | 18:23 19.08 19:14 | 20:10 | 20:15 21:17 2121 | 2217 | 2222 | 23:15 23:23 | 00:15 | 01:17 02:24
Lysaghts 15:17a 16:26a 17:17a 18:26a 19:17a 20:18a 21:24a 22:25a 23:26a
Cringila 15:19 16:28 17:19 18:28 19:19 20:20 21:26 22:27 23:28
Port Kembla North | 15:21 16:30 17:21 18:30 19:21 20:22 21:28 22:29 23:30
Port Kembla 15:24 16:33 17:24 18:33 19:24 20:25 21:31 22:32 23:33
Unanderra 16:17 17:09 18:16 19:13 20:16 21:23 22:23 23:22 00:23 | 01:24 02:29
Kembla Grange 16:21a 17:13a 18:20a 19:17a 20:20a
Dapto 16:27 17:17 18:26 19:21 20:26 21:32 22:30 23:29 00:29 | 01:31 02:35
Albion Park 16:33 17:25 18:32 19:29 20:32 21:40 22:37 23:38 01:38 02:42
Oak Flats 16:36 17:28 18:35 19:32 20:35 21:43 22:40 2341 01:41 02:45
Shellharbour Junction 16:40 17:31 18:39 19:36 20:39 21:46 22:45 23:44 01:44 02:48
Minnamurra 16:45 17:36 18:44 19:43 20:44 21:51 22:50 23:49 01:49 02:53
Bombo 16:49 17:41 18:48 19:47 20:48 21:56 22:55 23:54 01:54 02:58
Kiama 16:52 17:44 | 17:48 1851 19:50 | 19:55 20:51 21:59 | 22:05 22:58 23:57 | 00:07 01:57 | 02:07 | 03:01
Gerringong 17:59 20:04 22:15 00:17 02:17
Berry 18:08 20:13 22:31 00:33 02:33
Bomaderry 18:18 20:23 22:45 00:47 02:47




Effective from 20 October 2013 with minor amendments from February 2015

South Coast Line Coach service

Bundanoon to Wollongong and return - Daily coach service

Bundanoon to Wollongong Wollongong to Bundanoon
Bundanoon 06:15 Wollongong 06:45 11:30 17:20
Exeter 06:20 Dapto 07:00u | 11:45u | 17:35u
Moss Vale 05:10 06:35 14:30 18:20 Albion Park 07:15u | 12:00u | 17:50u
Bowral 06:45 Robertson 07:45 1235 18:20
Burrawang 07:03 14:42 Burrawang 12:45 18:30
Robertson 05:30 07:13 14:55 18:35 Bowral 18:53
Albion Park 06:05d | 07:50d | 15:30d | 19:05d Moss Vale 08:05 13:05 19:03
Dapto 06:20d | 08:00d | 15:45d | 19:20d Exeter 19:15
Wollongong 06:35 08:15 16:00 19:40 Bundanoon 19:20

Definitions

d Service stops to set down customers only

u Service stops to pick up customers only

Local travel under 40kms is not permitted



